	e Services.	(well) Jan'ous .	1401128101	4
Date In: 1869 2019 16:59	Jeb deseription	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Date &Time Completed	Done by
11 REF NO. NBA MEC/90/65/2/V	SAS e-fillin			70
Veh No. GBH 1855 C		la thrs, AIC thrs)	i i	
00/18/09/2019 09/20	I-Motor CI		m1/10/30/3-001	1. 18100 129
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Motor W.	O (Withle: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)	1730
OD TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Up		1	
719 F		Survey Report		٠.٠.
TP Insurer:	-		Ovner/Wksp	
Proformed Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / QW: (- Committee		The state of the s	ex:
TP Particulars: Veh Nor OF	PEZIY	. INC(.)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (1		Tel:)
The state of the s	riod: ()	Cover Type: (),
Confirmed by : (•	Dates .	Tlmer)
			%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	
	Warranty: YES (<u> </u>	
Brocss: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,00	0()	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Control telihoresia kangan		44000000000000000000000000000000000000	。 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
() Walk-In Customer's Customer's Infor () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			ictly NO refer of repelier.	
The state of the s			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	YIS () /	NO();To	wing Co: (· , ')
conditions are considered to the considered to t	设备的线线线的	NAME OF THE PARTY	The solution of the solution of the	The Company by
The state of the s	ourtesy Car ()		
2) Of Charle I bank A I v				
2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection)		
) ; ;	.,.	
) ;;		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30) ::	minnen eresemberskings	Soloviu.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30) : :	minnen eresemberskings	Andreas - Televas - 11/2 - 11/2
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30) : :	minnen eresemberskings	Andreas Transcription
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30			minnen eresemberskings	A THE PARTY OF THE
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30			minnen eresemberskings	Andreas - Televas - 11/2 - 11/2
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:				Soldistu.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:				Social Samuel
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:		1) All Academi R	sporting (330); sporting (330); seasonabl (5100); INC (210)	Solding Value
MAI 90 1:04		1) AR; Analdent R 2) DA; Dairous Ar 3) TF; Towing Fee	serrement (2100) ING (210) serrement (2100) ING (210)	Total Services
July Cost > \$30 Injury: Align Align Iver/Owner:		1) AR Anadont R 2) DA 1 Dawig Ar 3) TF 1 Towing Fee 4) PT 1 Follow-Thr	arth Survey (Resurvey)	A A GOD A Anux (a)
July 1900 [Of Note Photo Repair Cost > \$30 Infanty :		1) AR : Academia R. 2) DA : Demogra A. 3) TF: Follow-Thr 5) FF: Pollow-Thr For claimbax as: 6) TR: Re-impection	apporting (\$30); sessement (\$100); INC (\$10) as the Burvey (Resurvey) II as 1 INC Only (well 10 Jan 200) an	CANADAS VINAMUS VINAMU
July 1900 [Of Note Photo Repair Cost > \$30 Infanty :		1) AR : Academi R 2) DA : Darrey A 3) TF: Tewing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Thre For siniming aga 6) TR: Re-inspecto 7) NI: Idao DA + S	argh Survey (Resurvey) and INC Only (ver 10 Jan 200) and Survey (Resurvey) and MRT Survey (Signature) and Survey (Resurvey)	CANADAS VINAMUS VINAMU
July Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Data Final Align MAJ 90 LOV Introduction fleating for the two for the two fleating fleating fleating for the two fleating f		1) AR! Anadont R 2) DA! Davier Av 3) TF! Towing Fee 4) PT! Follow-Thre For slaiming sate 6) TR! Re-inspecte 7) N! I dae DA + S 1) NTUC Additions OR?	aporting (\$30); setament (\$100); setamen	A Angles V Indiction
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Data rujus (Assign)		1) AR : Academt R 2) DA : Damey Ar 3) TF : Follow-Thre 3) PT : Follow-Thre 5) PT : Follow-Thre For claiming sea 6) TR : Ra-lampade 7) N1 : Idas DA + S 8) NTUC Additions Only • N5: Courtery Co	eporting (\$30); setament (\$100); INC (\$10) at the Survey (Resurvey) at	Services Manual Color
July Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Data Final Align MAJ 90 LOV Introduction fleating for the two for the two fleating fleating fleating for the two fleating f		1) AR 1 Academ R 2) DA 1 Derroy Ac 3) TF 1 Towing Fee 4) PT 1 Follow-Thro 5) PT 1 Follow-Thro For claiming age 6) TR 1 Re-impacte 7) NI 1 Idae DA + 8 8) NTUC Additions On! NS: Courlesy Co NG: Repeir Coef N7: Fost Repeir NS: DV / Callee NS: DV / Callee NS: DV / Callee	aporting (330); sessment (5100); INC (210) 5403 augh Survey (Resurvey) 11 augh Hirvey (Resurvey) 13 MRT Survey 15 Sorvious: 17 Tpl Allowance 16 Inspection 18 Illivous Coordination 18 Illivous Coordination	(5) (6) (5) (5) (6) (6) (5) (6) (6) (6) (7) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7
July Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Data Final Align MAJ 90 LOV Introduction fleating for the two for the two fleating fleating fleating for the two fleating f		1) AR 1 Academ R 2) DA 1 Derroy Ac 3) TF 1 Towing Fee 4) PT 1 Follow-Thro 5) PT 1 Follow-Thro For claiming age 6) TR 1 Re-impacte 7) NI 1 Idae DA + 8 8) NTUC Additions On! NS: Courlesy Co NG: Repeir Coef N7: Fost Repeir NS: DV / Callee NS: DV / Callee NS: DV / Callee	Colic Silvania Color Col	Complete Manual Strain (S) Co

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties:
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

是是现在的原理的是从。 对	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/09/2019 16:59
Date Of Accident	18/09/2019 09:20
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TOWARDS JALAN BUKIT MERAH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DELEGICAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH1855C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PLANIT4U
Co Reg No	53351530X
Email Address	HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93372311
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93372311
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE-3.0 D DX (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ACCUPANT NOT A CONTRACT OF A C
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107650309
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM CHEOK ENG
NRIC No	S0855249E
Date Of Birth	11/11/1948
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/09/1967
Oriving Experience	51 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93372311
Fax Number	s North Control (Control () Control () できたい North (North Control () North Control ()
NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	

OTHERS-93372311

HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 113 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD

#01-214

Postcode

090113

PARENT

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

....

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF1531Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHIDAMBARAM MANIKANDAR

NRIC/Passport Number

G2446204N

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

The state of the state of	Jalan Bukit Marah
SKETCH PLAN	
	$\langle A_1 \rangle$
3 X	A
the state of the s	(A) GBH 1855C
	B 6081531V
	ALLUS
- or	7-16-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	111岁1711111111111111111111111111111111
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	OF THE ACCIDENT
I was fran	lling along CTE Towards Jalan Bakir Merah.
	- V
My van was	terionary as I was waiting for traffic light
to turn gre	Sig.
0	
However, I f	It a huge impact from the rear and then
I realised t	raf vehicle (B) had collided on to my van (A).
DECLARATION	
I/We declarate to	s particulars are true in every respect.
©351539T	18 10 11 000)
Policyholder's schedure Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Peporting Centre Policyholder) Name:
	Date & Time: NRIE/FIN No.: NRIE/FIN No.:

Claim Handling Accident HT/1063013 Parkly No. 1102400000 Vehicle No GST Regressors to Cartificate No. **Policyholder Name** PLANITYU Policyholder NRJC 53351530x Product Code COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Cover Type Comprehenses Contact No. (Malske) 93377711 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Horse) Small Autoress Spenal Remark No * eDide: wite TCA - No. Yes **#Code Reason RCD Protection** No NED Emillement(%) 10 Private nine No - Accident Datalle Amount their 10/09/2019 17:21 Accident Report Within 24 hrs According Type Coffision / Head to hear Date of Acorden 18/09/2019 Time of Accident for men 05.25 Country of Accident Sirgapore Aspirting Certire Orange Force JCM No. Appliant Location CTE TOWARDS IALAN BURIT HERAIT Total Sacres Applicable Ексева Турм Per Accident Windscreen Excess 190.00 OD Standard Excess 550.00 19 Standard Escess TIED OD Excess 6.00 GED OF Excess Driver is Covered? Esvered Additional Parent Timel DO Excess Applicable B:00 - GST Registered Information **GST Aggretated** GST Registration Cate GST Registration Inv. GST Status Verified Modification Metory 18/59/2019 17:25:45 System changed DST Status Venilled from the to hear → Pelicyholder Hailing Address Bux 118 967-260 nothers 2 BUNIT FURMEL ROAD Address 2 BUNCT PLANNES VICES Address 4 SINGAPORE DOD'ES Address Type Singapore address Post Code nebtis Unit No. 87-360 Related Policy Number \$107650308 W: OI Driver Info Driver Name Universed Driver Unrumed Driver Unnamed striver Name Driver WILL Driver DOB 904655005 11/11/1940 Register Date of Other Ucense 19/09/1967 Driver Age Driving Experience 11 Contact No (Hymns) 93372111 Contact No. (Office) Contact No./Home! Address 1 BOX 113 #03-234 Address 2 BLWIT PURMET ROAD SUMIT PUBLISHED VILLE Address 4 BINGAPORE DOCKES Address Type Fureign address Post Cuite 897173 Unit Wes 41-214 Does he own a Singapore. Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company MINIC Dreathalyser or Bixed Test Any minny? Yes a No **Hodification History** Claim 001 New Claim Tiving * * Insured EVANITAL 00-80 53311530X Contact No (Henrie) Of Gentlesic Email Address GRECHILL Clem Description Numa Avglura GB-1855C / GBP1531V CR 18 Sept 2019 ed Lamilty | Not at Fault Workshop Ratoiet no. Yes T GOA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date Registered 14/19/2019 17:34 Becover 16/06/2015 00:00 Report Towns By MOSELI WARRED # Brant All Jeffer Save Submit Attachment Acostern for WINDSHIE Cleim No. 004 Last Dor. Received 18/09/2019 17:34 Confidential * Organicy: Y Description * Chaose File No Re chasen Normal Class Please Select * NO Chaose Fite No file chases * NO + Normal Char Fleund Select . Choose File No file chosen Elest * | 50 **Hease Select** * | Incrmal + Choose File No life chosen Cheer Please Select * hormal Choose File No file chosen * NO w hormal Clear ! Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * hormal • Message Read Send Message T Attachment List ATTACHMENT :Uploaded:#y/Date Category (Irganicy Description NAC_EXACT_MERAM, 800476; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUNCT MERAM)) on 18 Sep 2019 17:34 Protos Normal Photos 2019-9-18 NAC BUNCT MERAH BOOGTS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BLINIT MERAH)) on 18 Sep 2019 17-14 Janemai Phintos 2019-9-18

	Lubraded Ny/Clate	Folder Date		Pile Name		Ŷ	Source	Action
		C. TURBULE						
193		ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ()) DE 18 GEP 2019 17/24	BAN)		fearmail	SA	S 2019-9-18	
Res and	NAC_BUNIT_MEROH_BOOKTH(NU S (BUNIT MERAH	NTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) on 18 Sep 2019 17/34	NRIC/ Driving License	¥	Normal	NASCE SHIVE	ng Sidamae 2019-9-18	
		ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 18 Sep 2019 17:34	Photos		Normal	Prof	ios 201 3-0- 18	
婚	5 (BUKST MERAH	NTIONIAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3) on 18 Sep 2019 17:34	Photos		Normal	Pho	wa 2019-9-10	
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK?6(NJ S (BURIT MERAH	NTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 18 Sep 2019 17:24	Photos		Abrinal	Phot	toe 2019-9-18	
	5 (BURIT MERAH	NTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3) on 18 Sep 2019 17:34	Photos		Normal	Phon	ton 2019-9-18	
1	NAC_BUNTT_MERAH_60067%; NAC_BUNTT_MERAH \$ (BUNTT MERAH	NTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTAE SERVICE): on 18 Sep 2019 17:34	Photos		Normal	Phul	rus 2019-9-16	
111	S (BUKIT MEMAH	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (5) OF 18 Sep 2019 17:34	Proces		Marmel	Pho	cs 2018-9-18	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BG0678(NO 5 (BUKIT MERAH	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODGTKI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MURAH)) on 18 Sép 2019 17:14			Pastmail		os 2019-9-18	
3.0		AC_BURIT_MERAH_BODA76[MATIONAL AXSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ BURIT MERAH); on 18 Say 2018 17:34			Normal.	Dhot	ne 3019-9-18	
-	NAC BUILT MERAN SCORTE NO	ATIONAA, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3) on 18 Sep 2018 19:34	Plates		Morreral	Phot	DE 2019-9-19	
8					nontestati ne	H900017409000 W0		

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Date of Accident: 18 / 9/2019	Time of Accident: 9 20 (24Hrs)
Vehicle No: GBH 1855 C	Vehicle Make/Model Toyota Hiace DX 3.0 L Auto.
Exact Location of Accident:	CTE towards JIn Bukit Mercah
Owner's Name/NRIC PLANTT4 U	UEN 53351630 X
Driver's Name/NRIC Lim Cheok E	ng I/C No: S0855249
Driver's Contact: 9337 23 11	Insurance Co & Policy No: NTUC Inc: 5107650309
Driver's Email Address: hancarrepins	agmail.com
	e/Children/Friend Farents Others specify:
What do you wish to claim (Please circle 1) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle The	one only) one you want to claim against) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes)
Exact Purpose for which the vehicle was Private Use (Work Purpose)	being used at time of accident? (Please circle one only)
Weather Condition & Road Conditions? Clear & Dry/ Raining & Wet / After-Rain	n & Wet / Drizzling & Wet
Occupation Indoor / Outdoor	
Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, p	olice report is required)
Yes (No) If Yes, which police	station?
The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details Driver's Name/IC: Chidamboran N	Panikandan / Vehicle No: GBF 1531 Y
Insurance Company:	Driver's Contact:
(If more than 2 vehicles involved, ple	ase indicate the other party vehicle numbers below)
Other Vehicle (Vehicle C):	
Independent Witness (if Any):	Contact.
Preferred Workshop (If Any):	Contact:
* If no proper document are produced	I, IDAC should not file the report.

^{*} Information will be discarded after one week.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Certificate Number : 5107650309 Cover : Comprehensive 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBH1855C Chassis Number : KDH2015026700 2. Name of Policyholder : PLANIT4U 3. Effective Date of Insurance 01 Mar 2019 4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 29 Feb 2020 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive# (a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. 6. Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover (a) Use for hire or reward. (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS \$\$100 INSURE WITH COE * VES HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) : JZ ASSURE PTE, LTD. (00000573155) Date of Issue 27 Feb 2019 12:29 hrs For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED Countersigned By:

Chief Executive

Authorised Officer